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Men / 71 / 12+
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Mason Kaiser7111
968001 North Coast

10.200 7.700 8.8009.600 9.2008.100 53.600
1 8 1 3 5T 2 1 

1 

Justin Yang7110
1008799 Metropolitan

10.000 8.500 8.4008.700 9.6008.100 53.300
2T 1 5 7T 5T 1 2 

2 

Joey Jacroux7104
585157 Metropolitan

9.200 8.100 8.9008.000 7.6009.200 51.000
4 4 11 2 1 7 3 

3 

Zach Ulsby7101
629632 Advantage

10.000 6.600 7.9008.300 9.0009.000 50.800
2T 11 10 12 2 3 4 

4 

Owen Nowak7105
1008735 Metropolitan

7.400 8.000 8.2009.500 8.6008.100 49.800
10 5 2 10 5T 4 5 

5 

Samuel Pennington7106
1035527 Metropolitan

8.300 7.800 7.8008.600 8.1008.200 48.800
7T 7 6 13 4 5 6 

6 

Tate Sayers7112
1123812 North Coast

8.200 7.400 8.6007.900 7.5008.000 47.600
9 9 12 5 8 8 7 

7 

Benjamin Leonardo7200
648171 SGA Columbia

9.000 6.300 9.1008.500 4.9008.500 46.300
5 12 7T 1 3 13 8 

8 

Lucas Vorkoper7109
565167 Metropolitan

5.900 8.300 8.7009.000 5.8006.800 44.500
12 2 4 4 13 10 9 

9 

Charles Rogan7107
629630 Metropolitan

5.300 8.200 8.0008.500 8.0006.400 44.400
13 3 7T 11 14 6 10 

10 

Shay Meseck-Shick7201
528351 SGA Columbia

8.300 4.700 8.5008.400 5.7007.900 43.500
7T 15 9 6 9 11 11T

11T

Val Koklic7100
570000 Advantage

8.400 6.000 8.4007.800 5.1007.800 43.500
6 13 13T 7T 10 12 11T

11T

Mason Schuller7108
951462 Metropolitan

7.100 7.900 1.0009.200 6.0007.100 38.300
11 6 3 14 11 9 13 

13 

Tucker Stelling7113
984186 North Coast

0.000 5.000 8.4007.800 0.0000.000 21.200
14T 14 13T 7T 15 14T 14 

14 

Brennan Voss7102
528354 Advantage

0.000 7.100 0.0006.400 0.0006.900 20.400
14T 10 15 15 12 14T 15 

15 
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